
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1451502016016000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,239

CAMA #: 145 15 0 20 16 016 00 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CARR00647
CARRINGTON CHRISTINA Y TRUST & ELENA Y CARRINGTON

    

Owner: CARRINGTON CHRISTINA Y TRUST & ELENA Y 
CARRINGTON

Legal: SW 32ND TERR BLK G LOT 14 OLD FARMADD

TRUST

TRUST

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 957099

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 866.72 866.72 1,733.44

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202406669-1 12/21/2020

0.00

12/21/2020

866.72

1 866.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

866.72

CoreFirst

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202459428-6 05/03/2021

866.72 0.00

05/03/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

866.72

0.00

0.00

**********

866.72

COREFIRST 
BANK & TRUST

Check #Name/Amnt: 80098737            COREFIRST BANK & TRUST                6331.35

Grand Totals 866.72 866.72 0.00 1,733.44

866.72 0.00 866.72 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/25/2025 5:41:07 AM


