## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/25/2025 5:41:07 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,239

Parcel #: 1451502016016000

CAMA #: 145 15 0 20 16 016 00 0 00

**Sec:** 15 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

CARR00647

CARRINGTON CHRISTINA Y TRUST & ELENA Y CARRINGTON

TRUST

Owner: CARRINGTON CHRISTINA Y TRUST & ELENA Y

**CARRINGTON** 

TRUST

**Legal:** SW 32ND TERR BLK G LOT 14 OLD FARMADD

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	957099

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	866.72	866.72	1,733.44
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Camanant
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/R	ev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202406669-1	12/21/2020	12/21/2020	1	866.72	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments
	0.00	866.72		0.00	0.00	******	CoreFirst	Import
202459428-6	05/03/2021	05/03/2021	2	0.00	866.72	0.00	866.72	
866.72	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	COREFIRST	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 80098737	COREFIRST BA	NK & TRU	ST 6	331.35			
<b>Grand Totals</b>				866.72	866.72	0.00	1,733.44	
866.72	0.00	866.72		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00